Cable Glands, Metal, for Flexible
Conduits
CG.CO.*.*.*
< For cables without armor
< Brass nickel-plated or stainless steel
< Metric and NPT versions available
< Ex db, Ex eb and Ex tb certified
< Suitable for operation in Zone 1, Zone 2, Zone 21 and Zone 22

CG.CO.*.*.*
4Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Cable Glands, Metal, for Flexible Conduits
*Knn: scope of delivery see table technical data
Dimensions Metric - Brass Nickel-plated
Type Thread
size
Clamping range [mm]
seal insert combinations
Dimensions
[mm]
TD D S1+S2+S3 S1+S2 S1 H L TL D2 SW1 SW2 SW3
CG.CO.M16S.BN.C.16.* M16 3 ... 9 - 3 ... 6 6 ... 9 36 61 16 22 20 20 20
CG.CO.M16.BN.C.16.* M16 4 ... 12 4 ... 6 6 ... 9 9 ... 12 43 72 16 26.5 22 24 24
CG.CO.M20.BN.C.16.* M20 4 ... 12 4 ... 6 6 ... 9 9 ... 12 39 68 16 26.5 22 24 24
CG.CO.M25.BN.C.16.* M25 10 ... 18 10 ... 12 12 ... 14.5 14.5 ... 18 42 73 16 31.5 28 29 29
CG.CO.M32.BN.C.16.* M32 14 ... 24 14 ... 17 17 ... 20 20 ... 24 46 82 16 39.8 35 36 36
CG.CO.M40.BN.C.18.* M40 22 ... 32 22 ... 24 24 ... 27 27 ... 32 54 92 18 50 45 45 45
CG.CO.M50.BN.C.18.* M50 26 ... 35 26 ... 28 28 ... 31 31 ... 35 59.5 98 18 61 55 52 52
CG.CO.M63.BN.C.18.* M63 35 ... 45 35 ... 38 38 ... 41 41 ... 45 58.5 96.5 18 75 68 65 65
CG.CO.M75.BN.C.20.* M75 46 ... 59 46 ... 51 51 ... 57 57 ... 59 69 111 20 89 80 80 80
Details and Accessories Metric - Brass Nickel-plated
Type Thread
size
Mass approx. Diameter
thru-hole
[mm]
Flexible conduit
[mm]
Nut torques [Nm]
seal insert combinations
Delivery
quantity
TD Compo-
nent
Packaging
unit
DT FC1 FC2 FC3 SW1 SW2
S1+S2+S3
SW2
S1+S2
SW2
S1
CG.CO.M16S.BN.C.16.K01 M16 64 g 86 g 16 ... 16.2 10 6.1 3.3 4 #NV 25 18 1
CG.CO.M16.BN.C.16.K01 M16 70 g 95 g 16 ... 16.2 22.2 15 4.5 4 20 18 16 1
CG.CO.M16.BN.C.16.K15 M16 70 g 1.16 kg 16 ... 16.2 22.2 15 4.5 4 20 18 16 15
CG.CO.M20.BN.C.16.K01 M20 88 g 112 g 20 ... 20.2 22.2 15 4.5 5.5 20 18 15 1
CG.CO.M20.BN.C.16.K15 M20 88 g 1.45 kg 20 ... 20.2 22.2 15 4.5 5.5 20 18 15 15
CG.CO.M25.BN.C.16.K01 M25 100 g 145 g 25 ... 25.2 27.5 20 4.5 6 25 22 18 1
CG.CO.M25.BN.C.16.K10 M25 100 g 1.1 kg 25 ... 25.2 27.5 20 4.5 6 25 22 18 10
CG.CO.M32.BN.C.16.K01 M32 126 g 170 g 32 ... 32.3 34.5 25.7 6 6 28 23 20 1
CG.CO.M32.BN.C.16.K10 M32 126 g 1.39 kg 32 ... 32.3 34.5 25.7 6 6 28 23 20 10
CG.CO.M40.BN.C.18.K01 M40 141 g 190 g 40 ... 40.3 43 34.2 6 12 56 50 45 1
CG.CO.M40.BN.C.18.K05 M40 141 g 780 g 40 ... 40.3 43 34.2 6 12 56 50 45 5
CG.CO.M50.BN.C.18.K01 M50 352 g 475 g 50 ... 50.3 49.5 39.2 6 18 57 55 52 1
CG.CO.M50.BN.C.18.K02 M50 352 g 770 g 50 ... 50.3 49.5 39.2 6 18 57 55 52 2
CG.CO.M63.BN.C.18.K01 M63 468 g 632 g 63 ... 63.3 62.5 50 6 25 190 155 140 1
CG.CO.M63.BN.C.18.K02 M63 468 g 1.03 kg 63 ... 63.3 62.5 50 6 25 190 155 140 2
CG.CO.M75.BN.C.20.K01 M75 885 g 1.19 kg 75 ... 75.3 75 61.6 6.5 30 185 175 150 1
CG.CO.M75.BN.C.20.K02 M75 885 g 1.95 g 75 ... 75.3 75 61.6 6.5 30 185 175 150 2
Re
lea
se
 da

CG.CO.*.*.*
5Germany: +49 621 776 2222Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0002 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Cable Glands, Metal, for Flexible Conduits
*Knn: scope of delivery see table technical data
Dimensions NPT - Brass Nickel-plated
Type Thread
size
Clamping range [mm]
seal insert combinations
Dimensions
[mm]
TD D S1+S2+S3 S1+S2 S1 H L TL D2 SW1 SW2 SW3
CG.CO.NPT3/8.BN.C.16.* NPT 3/8'' 4 ... 12 4 ... 6 6 ... 9 9 ... 12 43 72 16 26.5 22 24 24
CG.CO.NPT1/2.BN.C.16.* NPT 1/2'' 4 ... 12 4 ... 6 6 ... 9 9 ... 12 39 68 16 26.5 24 24 24
CG.CO.NPT3/4.BN.C.16.* NPT 3/4'' 10 ... 18 10 ... 12 12 ... 14.5 14.5 ... 18 41.5 72.5 16 31.5 28 29 29
CG.CO.NPT1.BN.C.20.* NPT 1'' 14 ... 24 14 ... 17 17 ... 20 20 ... 24 46 86 20 39.8 35 36 36
CG.CO.NPT1-1/4.BN.C.20.* NPT 1-1/4'' 22 ... 32 22 ... 24 24 ... 27 27 ... 32 54 94 20 50 45 45 45
CG.CO.NPT1-1/2.BN.C.20.* NPT 1-1/2'' 26 ... 35 26 ... 28 28 ... 31 31 ... 35 59.5 100 20 61 55 52 52
CG.CO.NPT2.BN.C.20.* NPT 2'' 35 ... 45 35 ... 38 38 ... 41 41 ... 45 58.5 98.5 20 75 68 65 65
Details and Accessories NPT - Brass Nickel-plated
Type Thread
size
Mass approx. Diameter
thru-hole
[mm]
Flexible conduit
[mm]
Nut torques [Nm]
seal insert combinations
Delivery
quantity
TD Compo-
nent
Packaging
unit
DT FC1 FC2 FC3 SW1 SW2
S1+S2+S3
SW2
S1+S2
SW2
S1
CG.CO.NPT3/8.BN.C.16.K01 NPT 3/8'' 48 g 58 g 17.2 ... 17.4 22.2 15 4.5 3 20 18 16 1
CG.CO.NPT3/8.BN.C.16.K15 NPT 3/8'' 48 g 790 g 17.2 ... 17.4 22.2 15 4.5 3 20 18 16 15
CG.CO.NPT1/2.BN.C.16.K01 NPT 1/2'' 90 g 108 g 21.4 ... 21.6 22.2 15 4.5 4 20 18 15 1
CG.CO.NPT1/2.BN.C.16.K15 NPT 1/2'' 90 g 1.49 kg 21.4 ... 21.6 22.2 15 4.5 4 20 18 15 15
CG.CO.NPT3/4.BN.C.16.K01 NPT 3/4'' 106 g 116 g 26.7 ... 26.9 27.5 20 4.5 5.5 25 22 18 1
CG.CO.NPT3/4.BN.C.16.K10 NPT 3/4'' 106 g 1.17 kg 26.7 ... 26.9 27.5 20 4.5 5.5 25 22 18 10
CG.CO.NPT1.BN.C.20.K01 NPT 1'' 127 g 137 g 33.5 ... 33.7 34.5 25.7 6 8 28 23 20 1
CG.CO.NPT1.BN.C.20.K10 NPT 1'' 127 g 1.4 kg 33.5 ... 33.7 34.5 25.7 6 8 28 23 20 10
CG.CO.NPT1-1/4.BN.C.20.K01 NPT 1-1/4'' 142 g 152 g 42.2 ... 42.4 43 34.2 6 9 56 50 45 1
CG.CO.NPT1-1/4.BN.C.20.K05 NPT 1-1/4'' 142 g 780 g 42.2 ... 42.4 43 34.2 6 9 56 50 45 5
CG.CO.NPT1-1/2.BN.C.20.K01 NPT 1-1/2'' 362 g 372 g 48.3 ... 48.5 49.5 39.2 6 10 57 55 52 1
CG.CO.NPT1-1/2.BN.C.20.K02 NPT 1-1/2'' 362 g 800 g 48.3 ... 48.5 49.5 39.2 6 10 57 55 52 2